REV.
A02

DESCRIPTION
LBL00779 - LABEL STICKER CERTIFICATION FOR PACKTALK NEO

DATE
15.8.2022

Note: barcode/SN. + PA assembly name + assembled in Ukraine/China print by production

>

cardo

=@

TOLERANCES:

Length:

0-3
3-10
10-30
30-100
100+
Holes+Threads:
Location
Angle

+0.05
+0.1
+0.15
+0.2
+0.3

+0.1
+0.5°

19mm

Cardo Systems, Ltd.
PACKTALK NEO
1C:4668A-ER28

FCCID:Q9SER28 KPR

wwiz

enC€

JABIL- please print “Assembled in Ukraine”
3NOD- please print “Assembled in China”

PT81890238

Any unauthorized use, duplication or dissemination of
this document without prior written approval by
Cardo Systems, Inc. is strictly prohibited

DESCRIPTION: LABEL STICKER CERTIFICATION FOR PACKTALK
NEO

PART. No LBL00779 MATERIAL: Silver PET

SIZE: 19x21 mm ADHESIVE: permanent

PRINITING: pantone process black FINISH: Matt
ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM

(INSPECT DIMENSIONS MARKED BY ovAL) | REV.: AQ2

DO NOTSCALEDWG SHEET 10OF 1

all the marked in red color should print by production line

CARDO SYSTEMS, INC.

Phone: (+1 412) 788-4533
Fax: (+1421) 788-0270
www.cardosystems.com

NAME | DATE
DESIGNER | Kerry 15.8.2022
CHECKED

CHECKED

APPV'D

Q.A. ADRIAN

APPROVED
AMIT

SIGNATURE



