REV.	DESCRIPTION	DATE	APPROVED
A02	LBL00779 - LABEL STICKER CERTIFICATION FOR PACKTALK NEO	15.8.2022	AMIT

Note: barcode/SN. + PA assembly name + assembled in Ukraine/China print by production



## all the marked in red color should print by production line

cardo	Any unauthorized use, duplication or dissemination of this document without prior written approval by Cardo Systems, Inc. is strictly prohibited			CARDO SYSTEMS, INC. Phone: (+1 412) 788-4533 Fax: (+1 421) 788-0270 www.cardosystems.com			
$-\Box \oplus$		<b>DESCRIPTION:</b> LABEL STICKER CERTIFICATION FOR PACKTALK NEO			NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE
		PART. No LBL00779	MATERIAL: Silver PET	DESIGNER	Kerry	15.8.2022	
TOLERANCES:	CHECKED						
Length:	Length:	<b>SIZE:</b> 19 x 21 mm <b>A</b>	OHESIVE: permanent	CHECKED			
0-3 ±0.05   3-10 ±0.1   10-30 ±0.15   30-100 ±0.2   100+ ±0.3   Holes+Threads: ±0.1   Location ±0.5°	±0.1 ±0.15	<b>PRINITING:</b> pantone process black <b>FIN</b> ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM	NISH: Matt	APPV'D			
	±0.3	(INSPECT DIMENSIONS MARKED BY OVAL)	<b>REV.:</b> A02	Q.A.	ADRIAN		
	±0.5°	DO NOT SCALE DWG SHEET 1 OF 1					